sportschutzen

9200 gossau

Freundschaftswettkampf Nachwuchs

St. Gallen - Stand Ost / Sportschitzen Gossau

Rang Name

Burri

Di Meo
Sturzenegger
Bienz
Sturzenegger
Villiger
Inauen
Lehmann
Sturzenegger
Feuerstein
Baumann
Goldi

Bienz

Keller

Mdaller

Vorname
Benjamin
Alessandro
René
Andreas
Martin

Ivan

Silban
Pascal

Urs

Nico
Sammy
Roman
Beat
Roland
Aron

Jahrgang Verein

92
96
95
91
93
93
98
94
96
98
92
97
97
96
93

Gossau
Gossau
St. Gallen
Gossau
St. Gallen
Gossau
St. Gallen
Gossau
St. Gallen
St. Gallen
Gossau
St. Gallen
Gossau
St. Gallen
St. Gallen

Punktzahl
343
341
337
316
315
310
303
283
282
274
272
249
216
211
125
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